Specifications
Features
STC-7010
Panel
Panel Type TFT LED LCD
Size 10.4"
Max.
Resolution 1024 x 768

	� Supports VESA mount 75 x 75, 100 x 100
10.4” IP69K/IP68 Full Stainless Steel, True-flat design with PCAP Touch, Fanless Panel PC with 12th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
Order Information
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Accessories
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 3200 MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 3200 MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 3200 MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 3200 MHz RAM
PWA-80W 80W, 12V, 100-240V AC Power Adapter with M12 connector
WiFi & Bluetooth WiFi & Bluetooth Module with Antenna
M12 USB Cable 2 meter long M12 water-proof USB cable
M12 LAN Cable 2 meter long M12 water-proof LAN cable
M12 COM Cable 2 meter long M12 water-proof RS-232 cable
300 24
34
25
7
58
100
10
0
Model Name Descriptoon
STC-7010-1215U STC-7010, 10.4" Stainless PPC, Intel® Core™ i3-1215U, 2 COM, 6 USB, 1 LAN
STC-7010-1235U STC-7010, 10.4" Stainless PPC, Intel® Core™ i5-1235U, 2 COM, 6 USB, 1 LAN
STC-7010-1255U STC-7010, 10.4" Stainless PPC, Intel® Core™ i7-1255U, 2 COM, 6 USB, 1 LAN
STC-7010-20251117
* The rights of all brand names, product names and trademarks belong to their respective owners.
Copyright © 2025 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.